European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
Championship (private studs) (C

. ECAHO
National)
Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
19 Jan 2023, Mares 7 years old and older
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D 92.6
GHANEEEMAH

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

2nd Name: KARIMAH AL 91.7
AALYA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

3rd Name: MUNIAT 91.7
BABEL
Colour: bay
Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: ARIANA WPI 91.6
Colour: grey
Owner: SALMAN
SAEED AYED HEZAM
ALQAHTANI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name:
MARHAABELLA BVA
Colour: bay

Owner: SAEED
SEDDIQ FATIHALI
ABDULLA ALKHAJEH

Name: FS CAIRO
Colour: bay

Owner: HAMAD
AHMED
ABDULLATIF AHMED
AL-ALI

Name: D
SHATHEYYAH
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL
SHAMSI

Name: M.O FARRHA
Colour: black
Owner: AHMAD
MOHAMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

Name: FACE OF YAS
Colour: grey

Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI

91.5

91.4

91.2

90.9

90.9

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ASRAR BHM
Colour: bay

Owner: NASER
AHMED ALI BINDAHI
AL ALI

Name: D NA'AMAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Jassim Eid
Hassan Mohammad

Name: RITA)
MOHTHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: SAIF
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Name: YAQOUBIYAH
AL ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: SALEH
SAEED MOHAMED
HOOFAN
ALMANSOORI

Name: ALEUNUD
ALDHAWAHI

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
RASHED MOHAMED
SALEM ALSEREDI

90.8

90.6

20

89.9

89.8




15th

16th

Judges

Name: SHAMA AL
SHAFI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAFI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: KAMILYA
BHM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
ALI MOHAMED
AHMED ALOBEIDLI

Name: HAS
PRINCESS

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: CANARI BHM
Colour: grey

Owner: TALAL
HUMAID
MOHAMMED
HUMAID
ALMASKARI

89.4

89.4

185 19

m 185 19
185 18
155 15
19 19

18
18
18
15
19

18.5
18
15

19.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG
A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES
L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

R.N. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

19 18
17.5 18
15 15.5
19.5 195
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