## Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (private studs) (C National)



Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates 19 Jan 2023, Mares 7 years old and older

A Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>D</b> GHANEEEMAH Colour: grey Owner: AL JUWAHER ARABIAN HORSE STUD	92.6		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
			TYPE	20	19.5	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: KARIMAH AL AALYA Colour: grey Owner: AL BATEEN ARABIAN HORSE STUD	91.7		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: MUNIAT BABEL Colour: bay Owner: BABEL ARABIAN HORSE STUD	91.7		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19	19.5
4th	Name: <b>ARIANA WPI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>SALMAN SAEED AYED HEZAM</b>	91.6		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	18.5
	ALQAHTANI		BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5

5th	Name:  MARHAABELLA BVA  Colour: bay	91.5		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
SEDD	Owner: <b>SAEED</b>		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	19
	SEDDIQ FATIHALI ABDULLA ALKHAJEH		BODY	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	14	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19
6th	Name: FS CAIRO	91.4		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>HAMAD</b>		TYPE	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	AHMED		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	ABDULLATIF AHMED AL-ALI		BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18.5	18	18
	AL ALI		LEGS	16	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
7th	Name: D SHATHEYYAH Colour: grey Owner: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM MUBARAK AL SHAMSI	91.2		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
C O <b>A</b> M			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	16	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
8th	Name: <b>M.O FARRHA</b> Colour: <b>black</b>	90.9		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
	Owner: <b>AHMAD</b>		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
	MOHAMED KHALAF AHMED ALOTAIBA		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	14	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
9th	Name: FACE OF YAS	90.9		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>BAKHEET</b>		TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
	SAEED BAKHEET		H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
	NOUBI ALKETBI		BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5

10th	Name: ASRAR BHM Colour: bay Owner: NASER AHMED ALI BINDAHI AL ALI	90.8		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19
11th	11th Name: <b>D NA'AMAH</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Jassim Eid</b>	90.6		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
	Hassan Mohammad		H&N	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	16	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
12th	Name: RITAJ MOHTHAB Colour: grey Owner: SAIF	90		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>SAIF</b> <b>MOHAMED SAIF</b>			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
	MOHAMED SAIF MOHAMED		BODY	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
	ALSUWAIDI		LEGS	16	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18
13th	Name: YAQOUBIYAH	89.9		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
	AL ZOBAIR Colour: bay Owner: SALEH SAEED MOHAMED HOOFAN ALMANSOORI		TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	16	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
14th	Name: <b>ALEUNUD</b>	89.8		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.
	ALDHAWAHI Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
	Owner: AHMED		H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
	RASHED MOHAMED SALEM ALSEREDI		BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15	15.5	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19

SI Co	Name: <b>SHAMA AL SHAFI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b>	89.4		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	
	Owner: AL SHAFI		H&N	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	
	ARABIAN HORSE STUD		BODY	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	
	3.05	3100		LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	18.5	19	
16th	Name: KAMILYA BHM Colour: chestnut Owner: MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED AHMED ALOBEIDLI	89.4		A.A.	A.D.	A.S.	A.B.	L.G.	M.O.	R.N.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5	19.5	18	
			H&N	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5	19	18	
			BODY	18.5	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	
0	Name: HAS PRINCESS Colour: grey Owner: AL JUWAHER ARABIAN HORSE STUD		No detail	ed sco	recard	availab	le				

0 Name: **CANARI BHM** 

Colour: **grey** Owner: **TALAL** 

HUMAID MOHAMMED HUMAID ALMASKARI No detailed scorecard available

## Judges

A.A. Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

A.D. 🗷 Ali Darawsha, IL

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.B. 
Antonia Bautista, ES

**L.G.** Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

M.O. Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

R.N. 🗖 Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE